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2000lIMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Y~/OUt~1 4 :n Darius Lattea Homer WV YAM 5 J:Ol:43FHF/LaegerlMaxxis/Klotz/MSR/Aoerbis(IHS

5 64 Marty Michels Petersburg KY HON 5 3:05:38Grand NfttiOrial cross 'COUnttj7'Series
6 49 Ryan Barrett Chrisman lL KTM 5 3:09:12Round 8 • Boyers. FA '

JWle 3 & '4; 2000 7 95 Thomas Asher Johnstown OH YAM 5 3:14:31AF.J.'ERN()(»l BIKE RESULTS 8 III Scott Phillips Coraopolis pA SUZ 4 2:35:12o l-Pro
9 158 KyleMi1ne Pittsburgh PA YAM 4. 3:04:074 Shane Watts Australia K1M 6 3:02:03 10 290 Aaron Branham Pataskala OH SUZ 3 1:52:327 Paul Edmondson Brea CA KAW 6 3:02:51 II 565 nilly Proffitt IIortOIlS Gap KY lION 3 2:01:223 2 Fred Andrews Salem OH KA W 6 3:03:33 12 557 Shawn BreI! Tarentum PA YAM 2 1:17:334 I Rodney Smith Oakley CA SUZ 6 3:U4:02 13 80 Ronald Johnson Elizabeth PAHON 2 1:25:095 14 Jim Jarrett Minerva OH SUZ ,6 3:06:25 14 134 Perry Peters Mt. Morris PA SUZ 1 0:36:106 5 Rarry F. Hawk If Smithfield PA YAM 6 3:07:4R 15 978 Harvey Whitaker IIazard KY KAW 1 1:12:277 8 Doug Blackwell ' Parkersburg WV YAM 6 3:09:14 06-VetA8 11 Jason Raines " ,', Belfair WA YAM 6 3:10:09 I 544 Tony Taraborrelli Sarver PA YAM 6 3:31:269 23 Rodney JUdson Malta OH GAS 6 3: 10:28 2 35 Richard Burbick Leetonia OH GAS 5 3:00:5010 '9 ' Robbie Jenks New Straitsville 'OH YAM 6 l:iz:40 3 45 Jeffrey Hursh Painesville OR YAM 5 3:01:58II 10 Joel Dengler Chatsworth NJ HUS 6 3:25:49 4 548 David Santi Natrona Heights FA YAM 5 5:05:1612 51 John Bennett Allison Park PA KAW 6 3:30:58 5 749 David Bittner Frostburg MD HON 5 3:12:5313 3 Steve Hatch Scottsdale AZ SUZ 4 2.:01:01 6 63 JimMaltba Grantsville MD YAM 5. 3:13:4914 19 Scott Summers Petersburg KY RON 4 2:53:08 7 286 Patrick Flynn Huntington IN KAW 5 3:21:0515 30 Mike Kiedrowski Acton CA SUZ 3 1:32:06 8 IS Steve McSwain Shelby NC KAW 4 2:15:4616 16 Blair Bersano Pinconning MI GAS 3 1:47:33" ..' 9 60 John Grimm Stow OH YAM 4 2:37:4817 24 Rod Stuckey Locust Grove GA KAW2 (03:50 ,ID 538 .Mark Guy Bowling Green .KY YAM 3 .1:57:4418 360 James Tretinik Wayesburg PA KTM 2 2:21 :00 11 39 Clark Munger McDonald PA HUS 3 3:06:2319 314 Steve Leivan Golden City MO YAM t 0:35:10 .' 12 797 Tim McPherson Baden PA YAM 2 1:17:4020 . 47 ' "Joshua.Mcl.evy '. Fairfield CT KTM 1 0:40:13 07-Senior A02-OpenA
1 27 Tim Shephard Sugar Grove OH YAM 5 2:57:121 .' 32 Dave Gunn Wallingford CT HON 6 3:35:15 2 356 Keith Rodgers Dover PA KAW 5 2:59:412 29 JeffiMurgel McMurray PA YAM 6 3:35:59 3 97 Mark Smith Waterford MI K1M 5 3:14:32John Vincent PrnrlkJin PA GAS 5 3:00:12 ,

MI GAS 5. 3:25:313 553 4 86 Leo Schwab , Lake Orion
4 543 Matthew Spigelmyer Pennsylvania Fur PA KTM 5 3:04:53 5 102 Michael Holbert Mt.Morris PA YAM 5 3:36:565 59 NonnanFeth Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 3:10:08 6 106 Troy Schlereth Mansfield OH HON 5 3:37:076 116 Stacey Clark New Cumberland PA YAM 5. 3:28:39 7 124 John Kealey Mableton GA HON 4 3:03:027 69 DonBohn Weirton WV K1M 4 2:55:25 8 273 Mike Johnston Chardell OH HON 4 3:04:248 382 Paul McCaU Swansea SC KTM 4 3:07:24 9 123 Rick Thompson Mercer PA GAS 4 3:07:029 256 Jeremy Berwanger Murray City OH KTM 3 1:43:48 10 143 Greg Holden Clarksburg WV K1M 3 2:50:3010 558 Jeff Fischer St. Marys PA YAM 21:09:07 11 551 Barry Crone Dover PA YAM 2 1:21:46
11 42 Jeff Metik Girard OH YAM 1 0:49:35 12 58 Jcff Bonasera Farren' PA KAW 1 0:35:2003-25QA 13 547 Lawrence Hopper Chicora PA KTM r 0:5'1c22

12 Chuck Woodford st. Clairsville DH KAW 6 3:06:32 08.-Open.B
25 Andy Shea Hamilton OH KTM 6 3:21:14 1 139 Troy Wertz Moon Township PA KAW 5 3:25:34
22 Richard Lafferty Millville NJ KTM 6 3:24:04 2 533 Kris Aldridge Wayne WV KTM 5 3:26:59

"4 38 Daniel Beck ' Salem OH GAS 6 3:32:44 3 550 David Wolfe Bean Station' 1N KTM 5 3:30:435 725 Bill Atkinson Schuyelkill PA KTM 6 3:35:17 4 108 Leonard Mesina Jefferson Hills PA KTM 5 3:33:276 112 Dave Simcock Swansea MA CRE 6 3:35:57 5 645 JohnK.arcz Monaca PA KTM 5 3:33:497 31 Ryan Rodgers Dover PA KAW 5 3:02:49 6 552 Bryan Hensley Greenville TN K1M 4 3:04:098 387 Nathan Kanney HighFalls NY SUZ 5 3:04:22 7 155 Charles Schmitt Library PA KTM 3 2:25:429 760 Brian Guetthoff Butler PA 3UZ 5 3:04:49 8 403 Christopher Rupp New Bethleham PA KAW 1 1:19:59IO 569 Sydney Gallt Jackson MI KAW 5 3:19:11 09-250 B
11 37 Marty Aloisio Grove City PA K1M 4 2:14:19 1 287 Ryan Wuebbeling Sf Peters MO YAM 5 3:04:02
12 373 Ricki McAtee Cutler OH SUZ 4 2:20:26 2 515 Blair Jackson Alpharetta GA SUZ ·5 3:05:55
13 77 Robert Hudnall Jr Dennison OH KAW 4 2:59:18 3 50 Brian Wright Gaffney SC KAW5 3:08:30
14 889 Craig Glauay New Castle PA KAW 4 3:08:03 4 61 Gary Fridley Lost Creek WV SUZ 5 3:14:23
15 56 Scott Guinter Barberton OH GAS 3 1:42:19 ' 5 516 Sean Clayton Meadowlands PA KAW 5 3:16:17
16 346 Steve Formanek East Windsor CT YAM 3 1;54,:02 6 163 LcnKapton Oakdale· PA KTM 5 3:21:54
17. 934 Brad Hamrick Grover NC YAM 3 1:56:36 7 299 Shawn Jackson Marlboro NY YAM 5 3:26:13
18 26 Aaron Kopp Rockville MV SUZ 2 1:23:14 8 164 Thomas Grogg Shinnston WV YAM 5 3:38:12
19 842 Todd Morain Amherst OH KTM 1 0:29:37 9 511 Mark Willis Bellnawr NJ YAM 4 3:03:22
04-200 A 10 555 John Barber Alliquippa PA YAM 3 1:59:52
1 41 Cole Calkins East Sparta OH KAW 6 3:25:09 11 540 Bradley Hicks . Cleveland TN KTM 1 2:05:38
2 950 RJBennett Sarver PA YAM 6 3:35:30 12 275 Justin Schwartz Carroll OH SUZ 3 2:30:46
3 279 Chris Gallt Eagle MI KAW 6 3:35:41 13 172 Eric Hone Burgettstown PA SUZ 2 1:24:39
4 40 Joshua Knapp Marietta OH KAW 5'3:01:18 10-206 B
5 87 Brett Zofchak Washington PA KAW 5 3:02:18 1 331 Anthony Glasso Allison 'Park . PA SUZ 5 3:08:42
6 48 Eric Rentschler Lilborn GA KTM 5 3:08:06 2 536 Mike Mihalik Aliquippa PA KTM 5 3:10:50
7 57 Justin Maxwell Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:11:13 3 161 BrianMelik Girard OH KAW 5 3:21:00
8 405 Dustin Gibson Cumberland .. 'IN YAM 4 2:32:14 4 168 Justin Fluharty New Martinsville WV KIM 5 3 :23 :22
9 951 Benny Leonard Bluff City TN KTM 4 3:00:08 5 167 Scott Watkins Leetonia OIl KAW 5 3:27:28
10 251 KurtEbelI Arden NC YAM 4. 3:59:50 6 362 Daniel White Maiden MA HON 5 3:27:53
II 126 Denny Anderson Wrentham MA KTM 2 l:l1:34 7 171 Eric Spencer Chicora PA KIM 5 3:33:08
12 374 Travis Sluder Morgan Hill CA HUS 2 1:15:01 8 561 Nathan Alering Cincinnati OH YAM 5 3:42:02
13 499 Jason Pahanish Lisbon OR SfJZ 2 1:21:54 9 190 Richard White mUabeth PA K1M 5 3:44:20

394 Rich Jubak Norwalk OH YAM 2 1:40:04 10. 74 ToddMorrow Sharon Pa KAW 4.2:45:28
46 Aaron Johns Colliers WV KAW 1 0:31:49 11 205 Shaun Dailey Jonesboro GA SUZ 4 3:19:15

J-4stA 12 463 Chad Tallman East Palestine OH 1M 4 3:29:20
1 1l! Ronnie Burnfield. Wayneshurg PA. SUZ 6 3:22:.45 13 396 Robert Stock Steuben villle OH·KAW 3 1:59:23·
2 36 Curt Wilcox Watsonville CA SUZ 63:37:33 14 608 Aaron Johnson Logan OH KTM 3 2:12:08 ..
3 311 Vance Earl Blackburg SC SUZ 5 3:00:02 15 184 Michael Read Indiana PA KTM 3 2:12:29
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16 419 Forrest Tracey Clarksburg WV HON 3 2:28:25
17 610 Adam Simcock Swansea MA HON'I 0:47:09-
18 824 Kenneth Rowan MtMorris PA KIM .10:48:00
11-4&tH
1 546 Mark Hutchinson Stone Mountain GA SUZ 5 3:25:31

~ 601 Bryan Muscavitch Clarksville PA SUZ 5 3:32:23
303- Jeff Solinger". Burpass. VA- YAMS 3:36:13,
627 Roh Hertz .' Hrookhaven PA YAM 5 3:39:25

5 210 David Riel Perryopolis PA HON 4 2:56:36
6- 566 David Dougherty Clarksville -. IN-' SUZ' 4 2:5i~41'
7 505 Jeffrey Hively .Parkersburg WV YAM4 3:00:46
& 1&0 David Mihalko Heaver Fall!> PA HON 4 3:00:50
9 723 Chris Burke Staffordsville KY SUZ 4 3:10:35
10 122 Marshall Young Fairmont WV SUZ 4 3:13:36
H 202 Larmy Zeunges Cumberland MD-SUZ 4 3:14:17
12 1U! Shane Munger North Hast PA YAM 4 3:14:24
13 564 Mike Vandiver Madisonville KY SUZ 4 3:15:11
14 928 Craig tusk Monogahela PA YAM 4 J:1635-
15 882 Jason Lemley MtMorris PA YAM 4 3:44:55
16 927 Ro.<:sHlaner JL MononglLhela PA HON 4 3:59:21
17 296 Charles Wertz Manns Choice PA YAM 3 2:31:50
18 349 Timothy Thompson Coolville OH YAM 3 2:31:53
19- 809- Don Beadling McKeesport FA YAM 2- 2~31
20 651 Paul Hlaner Monongahela PA YAM 2 2:14:57
21 127 William Dowlin Waynesburg PA HON 2 2:21:31
22 245 Robert French Cumberland MD HON' 2 2:32:31'
23 125 Jacob Coy Dover PA lION 10:42:00
24 41& Mike Hanchett Sterling_ Hts MI YAM 1 0:43:51
25 526 Matthew Shultz Slat Rock WV YAM 1 0:50:46
26 991 Kim London Rossiter PA YAM 1 0:50:55
27 970 Bryan Kennedy Falmouth NE- YAM- 1 0:54:16
211 545 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ HON 1 1:00:43
29 539 Mark Solinger Oil City PA KAW 1 1:19:48
12-VetB
1 120 Russell Bain Plainville MA HON 5 3:16:27
2 92 Lionel Asselin Winsted CT YAM 5 3:23:12
3 714 Mark Good Leechburg PA YAM 5 3:26:39
4 90 Todd Temple West Chester PA K1M 5 3:30:06
5 129 Daniel Kendra Beaver Falls FA YAM 5 3:37:24

99 Kevin Freeman Weirton WV KAW 5 3:40:45
169 David Powell Ashtabula OH YAM 5 3:46:40

8 62 Ray Owens Pittsburgh FA HUS- 4 2:56:46
9 270 Kerry lJllon Bellefontaine OH YAM 4 3:01l:39
10 113 SydLoveday Bethel Park PA K1M 4 3:11:33
n 442 Brice Kriebel Chicora Pa YAM- 4- 3:12:12
12 138 Thomas Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 3:23:28
13 K64 Kevin Dalpiaz Dillonvale OH KTM 4 330:49
14 709 Jeff Girardi Pittsburgh PA YAM 3 2:08:57
15 146 Donald Gossar Larimer PA RON 3 2:33:54
16- 141 Mark Cline Dravosburg FA KA W 3- 2:34:56-
17 152 Anthony Petraitis Prosperity PA KAW 3 3:12:09
18 330 John Danaher Melrose NY KAW I 0:36:17
19 873 Trent Bartolotti Salem OR SUZ I 0:37":40
20 919 Randy Smallwood Beaver PA SUZ 10:39:23
21 216 Jeffrey Davenport Riverdale GA KAW I 0:46:30
22 971 Shannon Vares Falmouth ME YAM I 0:51:50
23 334 Michael Casale Johnsonville NY RON 1 0:54:54
13-SemorB
I 450 Donald Bigley Carnegie PA HUS 5 3:18:09
2 500 Richard Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:30:53
3 600 JDHarnmock Edmond OK KAW 5 3:33:22
4 100 Benjamin Smith Nitro WV YAM 5 3:36:17
5 731 Robin Miller Sugarcreek OH SUZ 4 2:42:39
6 }30 Randall Hillegas Cumberland MD YAM 4 2:54:51
7 542 Mark Yukevich Avella PA YAM 4 2:55:06
8 84 Andrew Wells Erie PA HON 4 2:55:23
9 104 Michael Schwartz Carroll Off SUZ 4 2:58:32
10 752 Douglas Noll Bethel Park PA HON 4 2:59:54
II &3 Mark Mihalik Aliquippa PA KAW 4 3:07:04
12 154 Robetrt Mormile Northfield OH K1M 4 3:14:11
13 217 Marty Thacker Leburn KY KAW4 3:17:39
14 556 Bill Agardy Edwards CO KAW4 3:20:07

41111 I)avid Kanney High Falls NY KTM 4 3:20:55
365 Steve Formanek Windsor CT YAM 3 2:26:22

11' 137 Gary Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW3 2:27:13
18 563 Martin Heben West Middlesex PA KAW3 2:38:43
19 770 Mike Hranham Pataskala OH SLJZ 3 2:49:44
20 930 Steven Camper Columbus OH KAW 3 2:51:06

21 153
22 757
23 234
24 214
25 892
OIA
1 4 Shane Watts, Australia. K1M 6 3:02:0L
2 7 Paul Edmondson Hrea CA KAW 6 3:02:51
3 2 Fred Andrews Salem OH KAW 6 3:03:33
4 1 Rodney Smith Oakley CA SUZ 6- 3:04:02
5 14 .Jim Jarrett Miner-va OH SUZ6 3:06:25
6 12 Chuck Woodford SL Clairsville OH KA W 6 3:(J&:32
7 5 BarryEHawkJr Smithfield PA YAM 6 3:07:48
8 8 'Doug Blackwell Parkersburg WV YAM 6 3 :09:14
9-- H Jason.Raines Belfair- WA YAM 6 3:10:-09-
10 23 Rodney Judson Malta OH OAS 6 3:1O:211
II 9 RobbieJenks NewStrnitsville OH YAM 6 3:12:46
12 25 Andy Shea Hamilton OH' KTM' 6 J:2l:l4'
B 18 Ronnie Bumfield Waynesburg -PA SUZ6 3:22:45
14 21. Richard Lafferty Millville NJ KTM 6 3:24:04
15 41 Cole Calkins East Sparta OH KAW 6 3:25:09
16 10 Joel Dengler Chatsworth NJ HUS 6 3:25:49
17 51 lolm-Bennett Allisen-Park FA KAW 6- 3;30:58-
III 544 Tony Tarahorrelli Sarver PA YAM 6 3:31 :26
19 38 Daniel Beck Salem OH GAS 6 3:32:44
20 32 Dave Glum Wallingford- CT HON' 6- 3:35:15
21 725 BiIlAtkinson Schuyelkill -PA -KIM 6 3:35:17
21. 950 R J Kennett Sarver PA YAM 6 3:35:30
23 279 ChrisGallt; Eagle MI KAW 6 3:35:41
24 112 Dave Simcock Swansea MA CRE 6 3:35:57
25 29- JeffMurgel McMmray FA YAM 6 3-:3-5:59-
26 36 Curt WilCDX Watsonville CA SlJ;!, 6 3:37:33
27 27 TimShephard Sugar Grove OH YAM 5 2:57:12
28 356- Keith Rodgers Dover PA KAW- 5 2:59:41
29 311 Vanee Earl .Blaekburg SC SUZ 5 3:00:02
30 553 John Vincent Frnnklin PA GAS 5 3:(JO:12
31 35 Richard Burbick Leetonia OH GAS 5 3:00:50
32 40 Joshua Knapp Marietta OH KAW 5 3:01:18
33- 33- Darius Lattea- Homer WV YAM 5- 3:01:43
34 45 Jeffrey Hursh Painesville OH YAM 5 3:01:58
35 87 Brett Zofchak Washington PA KAW 5 3:02:18
36 31 Ryan Rodgers Dover FA KA W 5 3:02:49-
37 2M7 Ryan Wuehheling St Peters MO YAM 5 3:04:02
38 387 Nathan Kanney High Falls NY SUZ 5 3:04:22
39 760 Brian Guetthoff Butler PA SUZ 5 3:04:49
40 543 Matthew Spigelmyer Pennsylvania Fur -PA KIM 5 3:04:53
41 54& DavidSanti Natrona Heights PA YAM 5 3:(J5:16
42 64 Marty Michels Petersburg KY HON 5 3 :05:38
43 515 Blair Jackson Alpharetta GA SUZ 5 3:05:55
44 48 Erie-Rentschler Lilbom GA KIM 5 3:08:06-
45 50 Brian Wright Gaffney SC KAW 5 3:01l:30
46 331 Anthony Glasso Allison Park PA SUZ 5 3:08:42
41' 49 Ryan Barrett Chrisman IL KTM' 5 3:09:12
48 59 NormanFeth Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 3:Hl:08
49 536 Mike Mihalik Aliquippa PA KTM 5 3:IO:5(J
50 57 Justin Maxwell Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:11:13
51 749 DavidBittner Frostburg MD RON 5 3:12:53
52 63 limMaltba Grantsville MD YAM 5 3:13:49-
53 61 Gary Fridley Lost Creek WV SUZ 5 3: 14:23
54 95 Thomas Asher Johnstown OH YAM 5 3:14:31
55 97 Mark Smith Waterford Ml K1M 5 3:14:32
56 516 SeanClayton Meadowlands PA KAW 5 3:16:17
57 120 RussellBain Plainville MA RON 5 3:16:27
58 450 DonaJdBigiey Carnegie PA HUS 5 3:18:09
59 569 Sydney Oallt Jackson MI KAW 5 3:19:11
60 161 BrianMelik Girard OH KAW 5 3:21:00
61 286 Patrick Flynn Huntington IN KA W 5 3:21:05
62 163 LenKapton Oakdale PA K1M 5 3:21:54
63 92 Lionel Asselin Winsted CT YAM 5 3:23:12
64 168 Justin Fluharty New Martinsville WV K1M 5 3:23:22
65 86 Leo Schwab Lake Orion MI GAS 5 3:25:31
66 546 MarkHutchinson StoneMom:rtain GA SUZ 5- 3:25:31
67 139 Troy Wertz Moon Township PA KAW 5 3:25:34
68 299 Shawn Jackson Marlboro NY YAMS 3:26: 13
69 714 MarkGood Leechburg PA YAM S 3:26:39
70 533 Kris Aldridge Wayne WV KIM 5 3:26:59
71 1&7 Scott Watkins Leetonia OH KAW 5 3:27:2&
72 362 Daniel White Maiden MA HON 5 3:27:53

Lee Stere
Harry Guenther
Joseph Misinay
Johnny Futo
Frederick Welton

Canfield
Grove City
Hermitage
Jackson
Salineville

OH
Pa
PA
GA
OH

YAM 3 2:55:36
KTM3 2:59:40-
KAW 2 1:44:33
KTM I 0:45: 1&
SUZ I 0:51:54
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73 116 Stacey Clark New Cumberland PA YAM 5 3:28:39 151 934 Brad Hamrick Grover NC YAM 3 1:56:36
74 90 Todd Temple West Chester PA KIM 5 3:30:06 152 538 Mark Guy Bowling Green KY YAM 3 1:57:44
75 550 David Wolfe Bean Station TN KIM 5 3:30:43 153 396 Robert Stock Steubenvillle OH KAW3 1:59:23
76 500 Richard Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:30:53 154 555 John Barber Alliquippa PA YAM 3 1:59:52
77 601 Bryan Muscavitch Clarksville PA SUZ 5 3:32:23 155 565 Billy Proffitt Hortons Gap KY HON 3 2:01:22
8 171 Eric Spencer Chicora PA KIM 5 3:33:08 156 540 Bradley Hicks Cleveland TN KIM 3 2:05:38

600 JDHammock Edmond OK KAW 5 3:33:22 157 709 Jeff Girardi Pittsburgh PA YAM 3 2:0K:57
J 108 Leonard Mesina Jefferson Hills PA KIM 5 3:33:27 158 608 Aaron Johnson Logan OH KIM 3 2:12:08

81 645 John Karcz Monaca PA KTM 5 3:33:49 159 184 Michael Read Indiana PA KTM 3 2: 12:29
82 303 Jeff Solinger Burpass VA YAM 5 3:36:B 160 155 Charles Schmitt Library PA K1M 3 2:25:42
X3 100 Henjamin Smith Nitro WV YAM 5 3:36:17 161 365 Steve Formanek Windsor CT YAM 3 2:26:22
84 102 Michael Holbert Mt. Morris PA YAM 5 3:36:56 162 137 Gary Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW 3 2:27:13
85 J06 Troy Schlereth Mansfield OR HON 5 3:31'07 163 419 Forrest Tracey Clarksburg WV HON 3 2:28:25
86 129 Daniel Kendra Beaver Fall;; PA YAM 5 3:37:24 164 275 Justin Schwartz Carroll OH SUZ 3 2:30:46
87 164 Thomas Grogg Shinnston WV YAM 5 3:38:12 165 296 Charles Wertz Manns Choice PA YAM 3 2:31:50
88 627 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA YAM 5 3:39:25 166 349 Timothy Thompson Coolville OR YAM 3 2:31:53
89 99 Kevin Freeman Weirton WV KAW 5 3:40:45 167 146 Donald Gossar Larimer PA HON 3 2:33:54
90 561 Nathan Alering Cincinnati OH YAM 5 3:42:02 168 141 Mark Cline Dravosburg PA KA W 3 2:34:56
91 190 Richard White Elizabeth PA KTM 5 3:44:20 169 563 Martin Heben West Middlesex PA KA W 3 2:38:43
92 169 David Powell Ashtabula OH YAM 5 3:46:40 170 771] Mike Branham Pataskala OH SUZ 3 2:49:44
93 3 Steve Hatch Scottsdale AZ SUZ 4 2:01:01 171 143 Greg Holden Clarksburg WV KIM 3 2:50:30
94 37 Marty AloiSIO Grove City PA KIM 4 2:14:19 172 930 Steven Camper Columbus OR KAW 3 251:06
95 15 Steve McSwain Shelby NC KAW 4 2:15:46 173 153 Lee Stere Canfield OH YAM 3 2:55:36
96 373 Ric.ki McAtee Cutler OH SlU. 4 2:20:26 174 757 Harry Guenther Grove City Pa KTM 3 2:59:40
97 405 Dustin Gibson Cumberland TN YAM 4 2:32:14 175 39 Clark Munger McDonald PA HUS 3 3:06:23
98 III Scott Phillips Coraopolis PA SUZ 4 2:35:12 176 152 Anthony Petraitis Prosperity PA KAW 3 3:12:09
99 60 JolmGrinnn Stow OR YAM 4 2:37:48 177 24 Rod Stuckey Locust Grove GA KAW 2 1:03:50
JOO 731 Robin Miller Sugarcreek OH SUi'. 4 2:42:39 17X 55X JetT Fischer st. Marys PA YAM 2 1:09:07
101 74 Todd Morrow Sharon Pa KA W 4 2:45:28 179 126 Denny Anderson Wrentham MA KIM 2 1:11:34
102 19 Scott Summers Petersburg KY HON 4 2:53 :08 180 374 Travis Sluder Morgan HiII CA HUS 2 1:15:01
103 130 Randall Hillegas Cumberland MD YAM 4 2:54:51 181 557 Shawn Brell Tarentum PA YAM 2 1:17:33
104 542 Mark Yukevich Avella PA YAM 4 2:55:06 IK2 797 Tim McPherson Haden PA YAM 2 1:17:40
105 84 Andrew Wells Erie PA HON 4 2:55:23 183 551 Barry Crone Dover PA YAM 2 1:21:46
106 69 DonBohn Weirton WVKTM 4 2:55:25 184 499 Jason Pahanish Lisbon OR SUZ 2 1:21:54
107 210 David Riel Perryopolis PA HON 4 2:56:36 185 26 AaronKopp Rock-ville MD SUZ 2 1:23:14
lOX 62 Ray Owens Pittsburgh PA HUS 4 2:56:46 1M 172 Hric Hone Hurgettstown PA Sl);t. 2 1:24:39
109 566 David Dougherty Clarksville TN SUZ 4 2:57:47 187 80 Ronald Johnson Elizabeth PA HON 2 1:25:09
1I0 104 ~chaelSchwartz Carroll OR SUZ 4 2:58:32 188 394 Rich Jubak Norwalk OR YAM2 1:40:04
III 77 Robert Hudnall Jr Dennison OH KAW 4 2:59:18 189 234 Joseph Misinay Hermitage PA KAW 2 1:44:33

~7. 752 IJougla.~ Noll Hethel Park PA HON 4 2:59:54 190 K09 Don Head1ing McKeesport. PA YAM 2 2:00:31
) 951 Benny Leonard Bluff City TN KIM 4 3:00:08 191 651 PaulBlaner Monongahela PA YAM 2 2:14:57

114 505 Jeffrey Hively Parkersburg WV YAM 4 3:00:46 192 360 James Tretinik Wayesburg PA KTM 2 2:21:00
115 180 David Mihalko Beaver Falls PA HON 4 3:00:50 193 127 William Dowlin Waynesburg PA HON 2 2:21:31
116 124 John Kealey Mableton (fA HON 4 3:03:02 194 245 Robert French Cumberland MD HON 2 2:32:37
117 511 Mark Willis Bellnawr NJ YAM 4 3:03:22 195 842 Todd Morain Amherst OH KIM 1 0:29:37
lI8 158 Kyle Milne Pittsburgh PA YAM 4 3:04:07 196 46 Aaron Johns Colliers WV KAW·I 0:31:49
119 552 Bryan Hensley Greenville TN KTM 4 3:04:09 197 314 Steve Leivan Golden City MO YAM I 0:35:10
120 273 Mike Johnston Chardon OH HON 4 3:04:24 19K 5K Jeff Bonasera Farrell PA KAW 1 0:.35:20
121 123 Rick Thompson Mercer PA GAS 4 3:07:02 199 134 Perry Peters Mt. Morris PA SUZ 1 0:36:10
122 83 Mark Mihalik Aliquippa PA KAW 4 3:07:04 200 330 John Danaher Melrose NY KAW 1 0:36:17
123 382 Paul McCall Swansea SC K1M 4 3:07:24 201 873 Trent Bertolotti Salem OH SUZ 1 0:37:40
124 889 Craig Glauay NewCastle PA KAW 4 3:08:03 202 919 Randy Smallwood Beaver PA SUZ 1 0:39:23
125 270 Kerry mlon Bellefontaine OR YAM 4 3:08:39 203 47 Joshua McLevy Fairfield CT KIM 1 0:40: 13
126 723 Chris Burke Staffordsville KY SUZ 4 3:10:35 204 125 Jacob Coy Dover PA HON 1 0:42:00
127 113 Syd Loveday Hethel Park PA KTM 4 3:11:33 205 4IX Mike Hanchett Sterling Ht~ MI YAM 1 0:43:51
128 442 Brice Kriebel Chicora Pa YAM 4 3:12:12 206 214 Johnny Futo Jackson GA KIM 1 0:45:16
129 122 Marshall Young Fairmont WV SUZ 4 3:13:36 207 216 Jeffrey Davenport Riverdale GA KA W I 0:46:30
130 154 Robetrt Mormile Northfield OH KTM 4 3:14:11 208 610 Adam Simcock Swansea MA HON I 0:47:09
131 202 Lanny Zeunges Cumberland MD SUZ 4 3:14:17 209 824 Kenneth Rowan MtMorris PA KTM 1 0:48:00
132 ll8 Shane Munger North East PA YAM 4 3:14:24 210 42 IeffMelik Girard OR YAM 1 0:49:35
133 564 Mike Vandiver Madisonville KY SUZ 4 3:15:11 2ll 526 Matthew Shultz Slat Rock WV YAM 1 0:51]:46
134 928 Craig Lusk Monogahela PA YAM 4 3:16:35 212 991 Kim London Rossiter PA YAM 1 0:51]:55
135 217 Marty Thacker Leburn KY KAW 4 3:17:39 213 547 Lawrence Hopper Chicora PA KIM 1 0:51:22
136 205 Shaun Dailey Jonesboro GA SUZ 4 3:19:15 214 971 Shannon Vares Falmouth ME YAM I 0:51:51]
137 556 Hill Agardy Edwards CO KA W 4 3:20:07 215 K92 Frederick Welton Salineville OH SUf. I Q:51:54
138 488 David Kanney High Falls NY KIM 4 3:20:55 216 970 Bryan Kennedy Falmouth NE YAM I 0:54:16
139 138 Thomas Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 3:23:28 217 334 Michael Casale Johnsonville NY RON 1 0:54:54
140 463 Chad Tallman East Palestine OH 1M 4 3:29:20 218 545 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ HON 1 1:00:43
141 864 Kevin Dalpiaz Dillonvale OH KIM 4 3:30:49 219 978 Harvey Whitaker Hazard KY KAW I 1:12:27
142 882 Jason Lemley MtMorris PA YAM 4 3:44:55 220 539 Mark Solinger Oil City PA KAW 1 1:19:48
143 927 Ross Blaner Jr. Monongahela PA HON 4 3:59:21 221 403 Christopher Rnpp New Bethlebam PA KAW I l:l9:59
144 251 Kurt Eibel! Arden NC YAM 4 3:59:50

30 Mike Kiedrowski Acton CA SUZ 3 1:32:06
56 Scott Guinter Barberton OR GAS 3 1:42:19

r47 256 Jeremy Berwanger Murray City OH KIM 3 1:43:48
14K 16 Hlair Hersano Pinconning MI (lAS 3 1:47:33
149 290 Aaron Branham Pataskala OH SUZ 3 1:52:32
150 346 Steve Formanek East Windsor CT YAM 3 1:54:02
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